### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	I NEW ACCIONWENT	APPLICATION NUMBER 79005814
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
DUNHILL TOBACCO OF LONDON LIMITED	01/25/2012

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Dunhill Tobacco of London Limited
Address:	Globe House, 4 Temple Place London, WC2R 2PG
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	GB

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Dunhill Tobacco of London Limited Address: Globe House, 4 Temple Place

London, WC2R 2PG

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 004729 FRAME: 0820

## **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 004729 FRAME: 0821

**RECORDED: 02/24/2012**